
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/21/17 1st Payment 1,505,144

2nd Payment 1,580,401
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,659,421

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,742,392

5th Payment 1,829,511
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 1,920,987
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 2,017,036
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 2,117,888
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 2,223,782
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 2,334,972

6 04/22/17 Sat $27,946,997 $80,932,287 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 2,451,720
7 04/26/17 Wed $26,362,232 $95,267,146 $100,000,000 $62,500,000 1.599 4.4% 4.4% 12th Payment 2,574,306
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,191,644 $111,847,694 $121,000,000 $75,700,000 1.599 5.2% 9.4% 13th Payment 2,703,021
9 05/03/17 Wed $28,471,210 $125,508,323 $135,000,000 $84,400,000 1.599 4.8% 13.7% 14th Payment 2,838,173

10 05/06/17 Sat $33,047,547 $141,364,701 $153,000,000 $95,700,000 1.599 5.5% 18.4% 15th Payment 2,980,081
11 05/10/17 Wed $31,278,472 $156,372,269 $170,000,000 $106,300,000 1.599 5.2% 22.7% 16th Payment 3,129,085
12 05/13/17 Sat $36,187,064 $173,735,003 $187,000,000 $116,900,000 1.599 6.0% 27.3% 17th Payment 3,285,540
13 05/17/17 Wed $37,709,326 $191,828,126 $206,000,000 $128,800,000 1.599 6.2% 31.9% 18th Payment 3,449,816
14 05/20/17 Sat $43,247,160 $212,578,330 $229,000,000 $143,200,000 1.599 7.1% 36.7% 19th Payment 3,622,307
15 05/24/17 Wed $44,500,775 $233,930,024 $255,000,000 $159,500,000 1.599 7.3% 41.4% 20th Payment 3,803,423
16 05/27/17 Sat $46,490,697 $256,236,493 $285,000,000 $178,200,000 1.599 7.6% 45.9% 21st Payment 3,993,594
17 05/31/17 Wed $58,451,768 $284,281,944 $310,000,000 $193,900,000 1.599 9.5% 51.0% 22nd Payment 4,193,274
18 06/03/17 Sat $64,854,522 $315,399,468 $349,000,000 $218,300,000 1.599 10.5% 56.2% 23rd Payment 4,402,937
19 06/07/17 Wed $96,445,417 $361,674,463 $403,000,000 $252,000,000 1.599 15.2% 62.8% 24th Payment 4,623,084
20 06/10/17 Sat $92,741,966 $406,172,522 $475,000,000 $297,100,000 1.599 14.7% 68.3% 25th Payment 4,854,238
21 06/14/17 Wed $139,845,855 $473,271,264 $465,000,000 $290,806,754 1.599 21.3% 75.0% 26th Payment 5,096,950

22 06/17/17 Sat $108,396,810 $525,280,596 $390,000,000 $243,902,439 1.599 16.9% 79.3% 27th Payment 5,351,798
23 06/21/17 Wed $205,992,945 $624,117,042 $422,000,000 $263,900,000 1.599 29.7% 85.4% 28th Payment 5,619,388
24 06/24/17 Sat $211,373,779 $725,535,239 $478,000,000 $298,900,000 1.599 30.4% 89.8% 29th Payment 5,900,357
25 06/28/17 Wed $411,985,889 $923,208,131 $570,000,000 $356,500,000 1.599 50.6% 95.0% 30th Payment 6,195,375
26 07/01/17 Sat $401,610,181 $0 $505,000,001 $315,822,390 1.599 49.7% 97.5%

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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